Vouch

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Code

Hall Hire
Hall Hire
Parish Room Hire
Hall Hire
Hall Hire
Hall Hire
Hall Hire

Bank Interest

Date

05/01/2026
09/01/2026
12/01/2026
16/01/2026
19/01/2026
23/01/2026
28/01/2026
09/01/2026

Minute

Community Accot
Community Accot
Community Accot
Community Accot
Community Accot
Community Accot
Community Accot

Commercial Insta

Bank Receipt I Description

Hall hire
Hall hire
Hall hire
Hall hire
Hall hire
Hall hire
Hall hire

Interest

Hundleby Parish Council

RECEIPTS LIST JANUARY 2026

Supplier

Private hire

Hundleby Community (
Harmony well-being
Tai Chi Classes

Knit and Natter

Hop4E Group

Hop4E Group

Lloyds Bank

Total

N N N N N N N N

30 January 2026 (2025-2026)

VAT

Type
30.00
20.00
22.50
72.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
17.51

257.01

Net

30.00
20.00
22.50
72.00
25.00
35.00
35.00
17.51

257.01
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