

Hundleby Parish Council

30 January 2026 (2025-2026)

RECEIPTS LIST JANUARY 2026

Vouch e	Code	Date	Minute	Bank	Receipt #	Description	Supplier	VAT Type	Net
85	Hall Hire	05/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Private hire	Z	30.00	30.00
86	Hall Hire	09/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Hundleby Community C	Z	20.00	20.00
87	Parish Room Hire	12/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Harmony well-being	Z	22.50	22.50
88	Hall Hire	16/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Tai Chi Classes	Z	72.00	72.00
89	Hall Hire	19/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Knit and Natter	Z	25.00	25.00
90	Hall Hire	23/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Hop4E Group	Z	35.00	35.00
91	Hall Hire	28/01/2026		Community Accou	Hall hire	Hop4E Group	Z	35.00	35.00
92	Bank Interest	09/01/2026		Commercial Insta	Interest	Lloyds Bank	Z	17.51	17.51
Total								257.01	257.01

